
Darling Downs Revue 2022 Support Calendar
 Support members are vital to supporting the cast members of Revue. Whether it be making costumes, sets, 

props, painting sets, or the various roles at the theatre. Below are the dates we require different people.
The final week (highlighted in bold) is when we need everyone to pitch in and give a hand.

Date Day Time Activity Location Required Members

17th July Sunday  – 4pm Rehearsal #2 Wirraglen Cast

27th August Saturday 9am - 3pm Working Bee St Anthony’s Den Everyone

28th August Sunday 9am - 12pm Working Bee St Anthony’s Den Everyone

4th September Sunday 10am – 5pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

11th September Sunday 10am – 5pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

18th September Sunday Support Applications Due

3th October Sunday 10am – 5pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

8th October Saturday 10am – 4pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

9th October Sunday 10am – 3pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

13th October Thursday 6pm - 9pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting

16th October Sunday 10am – 5pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

20th October Thursday 6pm - 9pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting

23th October Sunday 10am – 5pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

28th October Thursday 6pm - 9pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting

30th October Sunday 10am – 5pm Sets & Props, Costumes St Anthony’s Den Construction,
Painting, Costumes

5th November Saturday 9am – 5pm Theatre Set Up USQ (TBC) Crew & Parents

6th  November Sunday 9:30am – 4pm Tech/Show Rehearsal #16 USQ (TBC) Cast, Crew & Parents

4pm – 5pm Scarf Presentation USQ (TBC) Everyone

8th November Tuesday 5:30pm – 10pm Dress Rehearsal #17 USQ (TBC) Cast, Crew & Parents

10th November Thursday 5:30pm – 10pm Full Dress Rehearsal #18 USQ (TBC) Cast, Crew & Parents

11th November Friday 6pm – 10:30pm Performance 1 USQ  (TBC) Cast, Crew & Parents

12th November Saturday 12pm – 12am Performance 2 & 3 USQ (TBC) Cast, Crew & Parents

Bump Out USQ & St Anthony’s 
Den

Everyone

4th December Saturday 8am – 2pm Props & Costume Cleanup St Anthony’s & 
Region HQ

Everyone


